Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class Place Number

08/14/2022
Exhibitor

Dawn Clason-Kreakie
Horse

2 Open Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 158
682
1008
622
71
1009
752

N o O N

Addison Schifeling
Jessalyn Eisenmann
Ellie Stevens
Madilyn Fisher
Barbara Gunder
Lucy Stevens
Madalyn Cline

Ima Ace Goodbar
The Sugar Machine
Z Best Version Yet
Lazy B Me

Maystar Cowgirl
She Rose For Heir
My Own Investor

4 AQHA Mares

Number In Class :

1 335

Amanda Veenhuizen

Shes Plum Poison

5 AQHA Geldings

Number In Class :

1 158
2 752

Addison Schifeling
Madalyn Cline

Ima Ace Goodbar
My Own Investor

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 682

2 242
3 510
4 622
5 71
6 1009

Jessalyn Eisenmann
Christan Shaw
Leslie Ohlau
Madilyn Fisher
Barbara Gunder
Lucy Stevens

The Sugar Machine
Kissin N Paradise
One Fancy Limousine
Lazy B Me

Maystar Cowgirl
She Rose For Heir

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class :

1 1008
2 101
3 1010

Ellie Stevens
Judah Stevens
Rose Clark

Z Best Version Yet
Raven
Princess Buttercup

8 Color Halter (Judged on color only)

Number In Class :

1 682
2 1008
3 71
4 1009

Jessalyn Eisenmann
Ellie Stevens
Barbara Gunder
Lucy Stevens

The Sugar Machine
Z Best Version Yet
Maystar Cowgirl
She Rose For Heir

9 Open Showmanship

Number In Class :

1 1007
2 335
3 622
4 242
5 682

Danny Clark
Amanda Veenhuizen
Madilyn Fisher
Christan Shaw
Jessalyn Eisenmann

Z Best Version Yet
Shes Plum Poison
Lazy B Me

Kissin N Paradise
The Sugar Machine

10 Select Showmanship (50 & over)

Number In Class :

1 510
2 349

Leslie Ohlau
Susan Robinson

One Fancy Limousine
Bankable Interest

11 Showmanship - 19 & Over

Number In Class :

1 1007

Danny Clark

Z Best Version Yet



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/14/2022 Judge: Dawn Clason-Kreakie
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class :
2 335  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise

12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class :
1 622  Madilyn Fisher Lazy B Me
2 682  Jessalyn Eisenmann The Sugar Machine

13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class :
1 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
2 420 Valerie McIntosh I OTAB RAPT N WHITE
3 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet

14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class :
1 1010  Lucy Stevens Princess Buttercup
2 410  Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
3 1011  Judah Stevens Raven

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class :
1 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
2 420 Valerie McIntosh I OTABRAPT N WHITE

20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class :
1 682  Jessalyn Eisenmann The Sugar Machine
2 880  Shannon Ladd Invited Too
3 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
4 420 Valerie McIntosh I OTABRAPT N WHITE

21 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class :
1 880  Shannon Ladd Invited Too
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman

22 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class :
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 880  Shannon Ladd Invited Too
3 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon

23 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class :
1 420 Valerie McIntosh I OTABRAPT N WHITE

25 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class :
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 880  Shannon Ladd Invited Too
3 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman

26 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class :

1 510
2 682
3 158

Leslie Ohlau
Jessalyn Eisenmann
Addison Schifeling

One Fancy Limousine
The Sugar Machine
Ima Ace Goodbar



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/14/2022 Judge: Dawn Clason-Kreakie
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
26 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 4
4 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
29 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 3
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine

2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/13/2022 Judge: Pete McAlister
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
17 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 7
1 410  Hadley Benter Elusives Valentino
2 726  Kasyn Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
3 1010  Rose Clark Princess Buttercup
4 871  Lanie Veenhuizen Ovations First
5 503  Zeke Brutus TTF Wesleys Chip
6 1013 Annagail Clark Raven
7 242  Charlotte Shaw Kissin N Paradise
30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
2 184  Finley Compton Fixin Tt
31 Small Fry Horsemanship (9 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
33 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 11
1 682  Jessalyn Eisenmann The Sugar Machine
2 1680  Kathy Andres Hunted By The IRS
3 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
4 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
5 105  Nancy Shelby Automatic Defrost
6 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
7 505  Jeannette Pittman Invited Too
8 420 Valerie McIntosh I OTAB RAPT N WHITE
9 107  Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin Gucci N Gold
10 752  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 14
1 1430  Chris Andres KM Holy Sheik
2 10  Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
3 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
4 710 Paul Sullivan Macritz
5 1680  Kathy Andres Hunted By The IRS
6 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Ikon
7 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
8 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
9 105 Nancy Shelby Automatic Defrost
10 505  Jeannette Pittman Invited Too
35 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 10

1

G A w N

184
335
504
129
682

Meghan Compton
Amanda Veenhuizen
Michelle Lucas

Tom Civils

Jessalyn Eisenmann

Fixin It

Shes Plum Poison
Vito Corleroan
Custom Maid Machine
The Sugar Machine



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/13/2022 Judge: Pete McAlister
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
35 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 10
6 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Ikon
7 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
8 133  Drew Sutton Jetsetn Blue Jag
9 709  Trinity Calvin Fancy Wrapped Chip
10 625  Madilyn Fisher Lazy B Me
36 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 24
1 1430  Chris Andres KM Holy Sheik
2 174  Vivia Claus Ive Been Outfoxed
3 880  Shannon Ladd Assets N Pearls
4 184  Meghan Compton Fixin It
5 755  Hunter Tabor Oh Lordy Have Mercy
6 710 Paul Sullivan Macritz
7 577  Kathy Curry Hot Prada
8 504  Michelle Lucas Vito Corleroan
9 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
10 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
37 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 12
1 10  Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
2 335  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
4 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
5 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
6 1117 Ava Beck American Badazz
7 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
8 105  Nancy Shelby Automatic Defrost
9 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
10 682  Jessalyn Eisenmann The Sugar Machine
39 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 8
1 1680  Kathy Andres Hunted By The IRS
2 755  Hunter Tabor Oh Lordy Have Mercy
3 880  Shannon Ladd Assets N Pearls
4 448  Jessica Blevins Potential Winner
5 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
6 174  Vivia Claus Ive Been Outfoxed
7 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
40 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 174  Vivia Claus Ive Been Outfoxed
42 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 5

1
2

1952
155

Kris Piles
Debbi Cottongim

Genuine Interest
May Be A Gentleman



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/13/2022 Judge:

Class Place Number Exhibitor

Pete McAlister

Horse

42 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 5
3 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
4 503  Kelsey Berg TTF Wesleys Chip
5 511 Drew Sutton Hotrageous
44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 3
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 511  Drew Sutton Hotrageous
3 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 3
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
48 Small Fry Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 1
1 728  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
50 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 503  Kelsey Berg TTF Wesleys Chip
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
51 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 7
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 326  Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
3 555  Martha Malm Sophistifox
4 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
5 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
6 2123 Damita Rudolph-Hunter Kid Tkon
7 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
52 Open Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 10
1 503  Kelsey Berg TTF Wesleys Chip
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 326  Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
4 577  Kathy Curry Hot Prada
5 349  Susan Robinson Bankable Interest
6 555  Martha Malm Sophistifox
7 420 Valerie McIntosh I OTAB RAPT N WHITE
8 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
9 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
53 Open Trail Number In Class : 3
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
3 545  Sydney Sherman Cool Lopin Lady
54 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class : 6




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

08/13/2022 Judge: Pete McAlister
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

54 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :
1 513  Lon Crain Docs Smoken Solano
2 710  Paul Sullivan Macritz
3 506  Rhonda Petro Certainly A Smart Chic
4 410  Justin Benter Elusives Valentino
5 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
6 249  Kevin Lopossa Bigtimes Stormy Lady

55 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class :
1 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man

56 Open Western Riding Number In Class :
1 349  Drew Sutton Bankable Interest

2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman




